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Aaron Citron Environmental Defense Fund Policy Analyst 3034477212
CU Boulder 9705313328

Watershed Coordinator 970-416-5372
Alex Johnson NFRIA-WSERC Conservation Center WHWT OSM/VISTA Communication Coordinator 970-527-5307x206
Allison 303-862-8528
Allison City of Colorado Springs pluter25@hotmail.com 719-650-7474
Amanda Harper Greater Arkansas River Nature Association (GARNA) Program Coordinator 719-539-5106
Amanda Colorado Open Lands Land Protection Specialist 303-988-2373
Amy Barr Milton Watershed Association coordinator 303 525 5038
Angela Welch Hydrologist 720-889-6116
Anna OSM/VISTA 651-503-0082
Anthony Coal Creek Watershed Coalition Director 9705967496
Ashley Water Quality and Special Projects Coordinator 3038588844
Barb Horn Colorado Parks and Wildlife Water Resource Specialist 9703826667
Becky Pierce Colorado Dept of Transportation 303-512-4051

Weaver Clear Creek County Water Bank 303-679-2455
Beth Nielsen Coalition for the Upper South Platte 719-748-0033
Bill McKee Colorado Watershed Assembly Board 303-263-0496
Blair Hurst Walsh Environmental P.E., Water Resource Engineer 303-443-3282
Bob Weaver Leonard Rice Engineers, Inc. Senior Project Manager 303-455-9589

Pate Project Coordinator 303-692-3557
Brad Anderson Anderson Consulting Engineers, Inc. President/Principal Engineer 970-226-0120
Brendan Colorado College State of the Rockies Project Program Coordinator (719)227-8145
Brian Murphy CDM Smith 3033832429
Brian Hyde Westerly Creek Connection 720-939-6039
Brian Rasmussen Field Project Coordinator 303-506-3231
Brian Sullivan CO Parks and Wildlife 970-472-4306
Caitlin Coleman CFWE Program Associate 303-377-4433
Camille Richard Lake Fork Valley Conservancy Program Director 970-944-5382

Powell OSM/VISTA Leader osmvistaleader2@hardrockteam.org 970-403-0136
Carol Eagle River Water & Sanitation District Executive Assistant 970-477-5409
Caroline Leonard Rice Engineers, Inc. Project Manager 303-455-9589
Casey Cherry Creek Stewardship Partners Watershed Coordinator 303-345-1675
Catherine Hayes Eagle River Water & Sanitation District (970) 477-5497

Grand County Water Information Network (802) 310 8864
Chad Roaring Fork Conservancy Water quality coordinator 970-927-1290

CDPHE/WQCD 303-692-3584
Colorado River District 970 379 7634

Chris Colorado Water Conservation Board Stream Restoration Coordinator 303 866 3441
Chris The Environmental Group (TEG) of Colorado President 7203247385
Colleen Williams James Creek Watershed Initiative 303-449-2621
Curry City of Boulder/Keep it Clean Partnership Watershed Outreach Coordinator 303.413.7365
Curtis Program Coordinator 303-692-3573
Dana Northern Water 970-622-2239
Daniel Oppenheimer Restoration Coordinator 970-256-7400
Darcy Campbell USEPA Hydrologist 303-312-6709
Dave 9709458522
Dave 303-455-6277

acitron@edf.org
Adrianne Kroepsch adrianne.kroepsch@colorado.edu
Agnieszka Przeszlowska Uncompahgre Watershed Partnership UWPcoordinator@gmail.com

alex@theconservationcenter.org
Hamm allison_hamm@yahoo.com
Plute Sustainability/Stormwater

osmvista@garna.org
Nims anims@coloradoopenlands.org
Conklin amy.conklin@comcast.net

Norwest Corporation awelch@norwestcorp.com
Santo Western Hardrock Watershed Team anna@theconservationcenter.org
Poponi director@coalcreek.org
Byerley Southeast Metro Stormwater Authority abyerley@semswa.org

barb.horn@state.co.us
rebecca.pierce@dot.state.co.us

Berten bweaver@coclear-creek.co.us
Americorp OSM/VISTA beth@uppersouthplatte.org

wmckee@comcast.net
bhurst@walshenv.com
bob.weaver@lrewater.com

Bonie WQCD- Nonpoint Source Program bonie.pate@state.co.us
baanderson@acewater.com

Boepple brendan.boepple@coloradocollege.edu
Water Resources Enigineer murphybm@cdmsmith.com

westerly_connect_brian@comcast.net
Wildlands Restoration Volunteers bdrasmussen@gmail.com

Wetlands Program Coord. brian.sullivan@state.co.us
caitlin@yourwatercolorado.org
c.richard@lfvc.org

Cari Western Hardrock Watershed Team
Dickman cdickman@erwsd.org
Byus caroline.byus@lrewater.com
Davenhill casey@cherry-creek.org

chayes@erwsd.org
Celine Graas celine.graas@gcwin.org

Rudow chad@roaringfork.org
Chrirty Pickens christy.pickens@state.co.us
chris treese ctreese@crwcd.org

Sturm chris.sturm@state.co.us
Garre chrisgarre@gmail.com

colleen@jimtown.org
Rosato rosatoc@bouldercolorado.gov
Hartenstine Colorado Depratment of Health and Environment curtis.hartenstine@state.co.us
Strongin dstrongin@northernwater.org

Tamarisk Coalition doppenheimer@tamariskcoalition.org
campbell.darcy@epa.gov

Kanzer dkanzer@crwcd.org
Bennetts Urban Drainage and Flood Control Distric dbennetts@udfcd.org

mailto:allison_hamm@yahoo.com
mailto:bweaver@coclear-creek.co.us
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Dave Michael Baker, Jr., Inc. Water Department Manager 720-514-1101
David Stream Restoration Specialist 919-218-0864
David UCCWA/CCW
David Colorado State University Graduate Student 719-304-6403
David Colorado Mountain College 7194864057
Denis Reich Colorado Water Institute Water Resources Specialist 970-201-8467
Denise Colorado Natural Heritage Program Senior ecologist 970 491 2998
Diane Johnson Eagle River Water & Sanitation District Communications & Public Affairs Manager 970-477-5457
Drew Western Resource Advocates Water Policy Manager 720-763-3726
Dylan Colorado Rural Water Association Source Water Specialist 720.254.1399
E Jane Director 9706278162
Ed 970-247-0206
Emily OSM/VISTA 860-930-6369

Vital Vital Resources Principal Consultant 9708461063
Erika Church MSU Denver Assistant Director 303-352-7400
Erika Colorado Watershed Assembly Member Services Coordinator 4084820849
Esther Vincent Northern Water Water Quality Manager 970 622 2356
First Name Last Name Organization Title Email Phone
Gary 7196800582
Gerald Jacob Pioneer Natural Resources USA Inc. 303-675-2646
Gerardo Martinez gerrybmtz86@gmail.com 720-319-0267

Richard Water Center at CMU Director 970-248-1689
Gilbert Barth Hydrologist 3039398880
Glenn Pawnee Buttes Seed, Inc. 970-356-7002
Greg Colorado Department of Health and Environment Unit Manager 303-692-3582
Guinevere Nelson Willow Creek Reclamation Committee Watershed Coordinator 7196580178
Gus Mountain Pine Manufacturing, Inc. Salesman 970-879-0962
Hannah Water Center at Colorado Mesa University Coordinator 970-248-1968
Heather Coordinator (719) 589-2230
Heather Roaring Fork Conservancy Land, water & policy coordinator 970-927-1290
Holly Brown CDPHE-WQCD 303-691-4023
Jackie Brown Watershed Coordinator 3039566272
Jake Colorado Mountain College 4064229099
Jamie Colorado Water Conservation Board 7204135256
Jane Wright Water Engineers Sr. Water Resources Scientist 303-480-1700

Shepard Colorado Riparian Assoc. 303 845-0808
Jason Principal Environmental Engineer 303-316-6540

303-320-4764
Jay Thompson Bureau of Land Management Fishery Biologist 303-239-3724
Jeff Crane Colorado Watershed Assembly Executive Director 970-261-5043
Jeff Colorado Division of Reclamation, Mining and Safety Environmental Protection Specialist 970-216-1330
Jeffrey Ham 505-699-4301
Jennifer City of Fort Collins Environmental Planner 970-221-6281
Jennifer CFWE Administrative Assistant 303-377-4433
Jennifer Bock High Country Citizens' Alliance Water Director 9703497104
Jessica 9704854513
Jill City of Fort Collins Watershed Specialist 970-416-2529
Jim 970-390-3874

Jula djula@mbakercorp.com
Bidelspach Stantec david.bidelspach@stantec.com
Holm
Deitemeyer ddeitemeyer@yahoo.com
Pedersen Assitant Project Manager dpedersen@coloradomtn.edu

Denis.Reich@Colostate.edu
Culver denise.culver@colostate.edu

djohnson@erwsd.org
Beckwith dbeckwith@westernresources.org
Eiler dylaneiler@gmail.com
Tollett Grand County Water InfoNetwork jane.tollett@gcwin.org
Zink Animas River Wetlands, LLC edzink@waterfallranch.com
Galanto Uncompahgre Watershed Partnership uwpvista@gmail.com

Emmanuelle vitalresources@lindomundo.com
churche@msudenver.edu

Shioya erikas@coloradowater.org
evincent@northernwater.org

Salapich gsalapich@gmail.com
Environmental Advisor jerry.jacob@pxd.com

Gigi grichard@coloradomesa.edu
S. S. Papadopulos and Associates, Inc gbarth@sspa.com

Ledall marci@pawneebuttesseed.com
Naugle greg.naugle@state.co.us

guineverenelson@gmail.com
Connelly trent@rogueinc.us
Holm hholm@coloradomesa.edu
Dutton Rio Grande Headwaters Restoration Project HeatherRDutton@gmail.com
Tattersall heather@roaringfork.org

holly.brown@state.co.us
Routt County Conservation District jaclyn.brown@co.nacdnet.net

Mohrmann jmohrmann@coloradomtn.edu
Prochno jamie.prochno@state.co.us
Clary clary@wrightwater.com

Janetta jasheron@comcast.net
Kerstiens Pirnie/ARCADIS jkerstiens@arcadis-us.com

Jassen Savoie GeoTech Environmental jassens@geotechenv.com
jmthomps@blm.gov
jeffcrane@coloradowater.org

Litteral jeff.itteral@state.co.us
WildEarth Guardians jeffrey.l.ham@gmail.com

Shanahan jshanahan@fcgov.com
Geurts jennie@yourwatercolorado.org

jen@hccaonline.org
Doran EcoMetrics jessica.ecometrics@gmail.com
Oropeza joropeza@fcgov.com
Coddington Kangen Healing Springs Enagic Distributor tjames1313@hotmail.com

mailto:djohnson@erwsd.org
mailto:jeffrey.l.ham@gmail.com
mailto:tjames1313@hotmail.com
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Jim Boulder Creek Watershed Initiative BOD Member 3033244272
Joe CWCB Govt Worker 303-866-3441
John The Nature Conservancy Water Program Director 303-324-2924
John Colorado Department of Public Health and Environment
Joseph Ryan University of Colorado Boulder Professor 3034920772
Josh Duncan J3 Engineering Project Manager jduncan@j3engineering.net 303-368-5601
Joshua Atkins North America, Inc. Group Manager 3032217275
Julia Town of Breckenridge Town Planner 970-389-2325
Julie Tetra Tech 303-522-8091
Julie CWQMC 303-286-3255
Julie Ash Walsh Environmental Senior Water Resource Engineer 720-308-7840
Julie DRMS 303-801-7644
Karen 7196800583
Karl EPA Region 8
Katherine USDA - Natural Resources Conservation Service 
Katherine Lake Fork Valley Conservancy Outreach Coordinator 202-262-5427
Katrina 7203085505

303-880-0634
Kelly Shell Oil Community Liaison Officer 970-846-5750
Ken Urban Drainage and Flood Control District 303-455-6277
Kevin Colorado Water Conservation Board Engineer 303-866-3441
Kevin Colorado Water Conservation Board State Water Conservation Specialist 303-866-3441 x3252
Kimberly Colorado Rural Water Association Source Water Specialist 7192489116
Kirby Wynn Garfield County Oil and Gas Liaison 970987-2557
Kristin CFWE Program Manager 303-377-4433

Raymond Water Quality and Special Projects Program Manager 3038588844
Laura Urban Drainage and Flood Control District 303-455-6277
Laura Western Resource Advocates Water Resources Engineer 7207633718
Laurie Rink President 303-204-4164
Linda (970)369-5469
Linda (970)369-5469
Linda Colorado Water Conservation Board Chief, Stream and Lake Protection Section 303-866-3441
Lisa 970-920-5191
Lynn Colorado Data Sharing Network Project Coordinator 970-258-0836
Marc Alston Marc Alston Coaching 303 947 9913
Marcella Hutchinson EPA Region 8 Colorado Watershed Coordinator (303) 312-6753
Margaret White The Nature Conservancy Healthy Rivers Fellow (720)974-7032
Martha Noble National Sustainable Agriculture Coalition Senior Policy Associate 202-547-5754
Martha Moore Colorado River District Public Affairs Specialist 9709458522
Mary Dawson City of Aurora 303-739-7275
Matthew Alms CDPHE-WQCD 303-692-3339
Matthew CDPHE-WQCD 303-691-4064
Meghan 3035945286
Melissa Executive Director 970-827-5406
Michael Colorado Watershed Assembly Measurable Results Director 8022790478
Michelle Fort Collins Utilities Education and Outreach Coordinator 970-221-6818
Nell CSU student 2069482416
Nicole Seltzer CFWE Executive Director 303-377-4433

Cowart jcowart@envirogroup.com
Busto joe.busto@state.co.us
Sanderson jsanderson@tnc.org
Duggan John.Duggan@dphe.state.co.us

joseph.ryan@colorado.edu

Hollon joshua.hollon@atkinsglobal.com
Puester juliap@townofbreckenridge.com
Vlier julie.vlier@tetratech.com
Stahli jstahli@mwrd.dst.co.us

jeash@walshenv.com
Annear julie.annear@state.co.us
Salapich ksalapich@gmail.com
Hermann
Burse-Johnson katherine.burse-johnson@co.usda.gov
Daly k.daly@lfvc.org
Jagt katiejagt@gmail.com

katy neusteter katyneu@yahoo.com
Heaney kelly.heaney@shell.com
MacKenzie kmackenzie@udfcd.org
Houck kevin.houck@state.co.us
Reidy kevin.reidy@state.co.us
Mihelich kimberly.mihelich@gmail.com

Kwynn@garfield-county.com
Maharg kristin@yourwatercolorado.org

Lanae Southeast Metro Stormwater Authority lraymond@semswa.org
Kroeger lkroeger@udfcd.org
Belanger laura@westernresources.org

Aqua Ria Ltd laurie@aquariacolorado.com
Luther-Broderick lindal@sanmiguelcounty.org
Luther-Broderick lindal@sanmiguelcounty.org
Bassi linda.bassi@state.co.us
Tasker Pitkin Co Healthy Rivers Brd lisam@co.pitkin.co.us
Padgett cwqmc@coloradowaterquality.org

marc_alston@comcast.net
Hutchinson.Marcella@epamail.epa.gov
meg_white@tnc.org
mnoble@sustainableagriculture.net
mmoore@crwcd.org
lbaker@auroragov.org

Stearns matthew.stearns@state.co.us
Trubee mtrubee@npca.org
Macdonald Eagle Rier Watershed Council macdonald@erwc.org
Blazewicz michael@coloradowater.org
Finchum mfinchum@fcgov.com
Kolden nellkolden@gmail.com

nicole@yourwatercolorado.org

mailto:John.Duggan@dphe.state.co.us
mailto:kelly.heaney@shell.com
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Patti 970-247-0206
Paul Source Water Specialist 719-565-8007
Peggy Bailey Tetra Tech 970453-6394
Perry Cabot Colorado Water Institute and CSU Extension Water Resource Specialist 7193342558
Peter BCNA President peterk218@gmail.com 303 554-5320
Rachel Groundwork Denver Program Manager 3034555600
Rachel Williams CSU Graduate Research Assistant 505-977-5711
Randy Golder Associates Senior Scientist (303) 980-0540
Reeves Brown Department of Local Affairs Executive Director REEVES.BROWN@STATE.CO.US 3038664904
Rich Green Fremont Conservation District
Richard Carlson richardecarlson2@gmail.com 719.685.2367
Rick Roaring Fork Conservancy Executive Director 9703799844

Sargent Sargent Studio Owner 7202911904
Rob White Colorado Parks & Wildlife Park Manager 719-539-7289
Russell Walker Colorado Mesa University Professor of Environmental Science 970-241-0966
Sabre Boulder Creek Watershed Initiative Stream Team Coordinator 3033244272
Sabrina Colorado River Watch 617-650-0017
Sandra Haynes MSU Denver Dean 303-352-7400
Sarah Johnson Roaring Fork Conservancy Education Coordinator 970-927-1290
Sarah Dominick Denver Water 303-628-6446
Sarah 970-385-7838
Scott Eagle Valley Land Trust Projects Manager 970-748-7654
Senator Gail Schwartz Colorado State Senator, Senate District 5
Shannon Hatch Restoration Coordinator 9709858759
Sharon Clarke Roaring Fork Conservancy Land & Water Conservation Director 970-927-1290
Skip CDPHE Water Quality NPS Project Coordinator 303-692-3571
Sophia Cinnamon Eco Action Partners Program Coordinator 2318386773
Stacey Rivera Environmental Field Technician 719-680-1807
Stephanie Colorado Watershed Assembly VISTA 973-222-6772
Steve Miller Arapahoe County Environmental Manager 303-795-4578
Steve Swanson Blue River Watershed Group Executive Director 970 485 5581
Sue Assistant Professor 509-313-3642
Susan US Army Corps of Engineers Branch Chief 9702431199 ext 16
Sylvia Rains Dennis 575-758-3883 x27
Ted James Colorado Watershed Assembly Secretary of the Board 970-390-3874

Patton CWCB 303-866-3441
Tim Great Ecology 303.872.0927 
Tom MSU Denver Director 3033527400
Tom Noel TDMA 303-989-7737
Tom Arkansas River Coalition Vice-President 720-219-3279
Tom Perry President 7198468380

Tony Fremont Conservation District

Jarvis CWCB/ Lewis and Clark Law School law student 503-347-0393

Tracy Colorado Parks and Wildlife Engineer 970-472-4433
Travis Morse Headwaters Partners LLC 9706406217
Trevor Klein OSM/VISTA Coordinator 757-286-2579

Zink Animas River Wetlands, LLC patti@animasriverwetland.com
Hempel Coloradfo Rural Water Ass paul.hempel@hotmail.com

peggy.bailey@tetratech.com
perry.cabot@colostate.edu

Kleinman
Hansgen rachel@groundworkdenver.org

Rachel.Williams@rams.colostate.edu
Mandel randy_mandel@golder.com

Lofaro rick@roaringfork.org
Rik sargentstudio@gmail.com

rob.white@sate.co.us
rwalker@coloradomesa.edu

Duren jcowart@envirogroup.com
Kliman sabrina@coloradowatershed.org

hayness@msudenver.edu
sarah@roaringfork.org
sarah.dominick@denverwater.org

Eastin sarah.eastin@us.army.mil
Conklin sconklin@evlt.org

Tamarisk Coalition shatch@tamariskcoalition.org
clarkesha@sopris.net

Feeney
sophia@ecoactionpartners.org

Norwest Corporation srivera@norwestcorp.com
DiBetitto stephanied@coloradowater.org

smiller@co.arapahoe.co.us
steves@blueriverwatershed.org

Niezgoda Gonzaga University niezgoda@gonzaga.edu
Nall susan.b.nall@usace.army.mil

Taos Pueblo WarChief's Office apwc@taospueblo.com
tjames1313@hotmail.com

Thuy thuy.patton@state.co.us
Hoelzle thoelzle@greatecology.com
Cech tcech@msudenver.edu

tom@TDMA-INC.COM
Pelikan hrhpelikani@gmail.com

Culebra Range Community Coalition tomandlindaperry@gmail.com

Telck

Torie torie.jarvis@gmail.com

Kittell tracy.kittell@state.co.us
travis@hwpartnersllc.com

Kerber Creek Restoration Project coordinator@kerbercreek.org

mailto:tjames1313@hotmail.com


2012 Attendance

Page 12

Van U.S. Army Corps of Engineers Chief 719-543-6915
Smith Colorado Water Trust Staff Attorney 7205702897

Coal Creek Watershed Coalition OSM/VISTA Watershed Coordinator 615-594-4676
Zachary 412-877-3114

State of the Rockies Project Down the Colorado Expedition 9703198229

Truan Van.a.truan@usace.army.mil
Zach zsmith@coloradowatertrust.org
Zach Vaughter zach@coalcreek.org

Pekor Sand Creek Regional Greenway Partnership Youth Outreach Coordinator/ Americorps VISTA zachpekor@yahoo.com
Zak Podmore zpodmore@gmail.com
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